2018 MayMester
Note: UNC Pembroke reserves the right to make any necessary changes in the academic calendar.
	Monday, May 7
	MayMester Begins

	Tuesday, May 15
	Last day to drop / add classes in MayMester
Financial Aid Freeze Dates

	Tuesday, May 15
	Last day to withdraw from courses in MayMester

	Friday, May 18
	MayMester Ends, final exams

	Monday, May 21
	Final Grades Due



2018 Summer I
Note: UNC Pembroke reserves the right to make any necessary changes in the academic calendar
	Tuesday, May 22
	Summer I Begins

	Thursday, May 24
	Last day to add/drop class in Summer I
Financial Aid Freeze Dates

	Monday, May 28
	Memorial Day Holiday (University Closed)

	Tuesday, June 12
	Last day to withdraw from Summer I Classes

	Tuesday, June 26
	Summer I ends, Final exams

	Wednesday, June 27
	Summer I grades due by 5:00



2018 Summer Intra I
Note: UNC Pembroke reserves the right to make any necessary changes in the academic calendar
	Tuesday, May 22
	Summer I Intrasession begins

	Wednesday, May 23
	Last day to drop/add Intrasession course
Financial Aid Freeze Dates

	Monday, May 28
	Memorial Day Holiday (University Closed)

	Monday, June 4
	Last day to withdraw from Summer I Intrasession course

	Tuesday, June 12
	Summer I Intrasession ends



2018 Summer II
Note: UNC Pembroke reserves the right to make any necessary changes in the academic calendar
	Wednesday, June 27
	 Summer II Begins

	Thursday, June 29
	 Last day to drop/add Summer II courses
  Financial Aid Freeze Dates

	Wednesday, July 4
	 Independence Day Holiday (University Closed)

	Thursday, July 19
	 Last day to withdraw from Summer II courses

	Wednesday, Aug 1
	 Summer II ends, Final Exams

	Thursday, Aug 2
	 Summer II final grades due at 5 p.m.




2018 Summer Intra II
Note: UNC Pembroke reserves the right to make any necessary changes in the academic calendar
	Thursday, July 5
	Intrasession II begins

	Friday, July 6
	Last day to drop/add Intrasession II courses
Financial Aid Freeze Dates

	Monday, July 16
	Last day to withdraw from Intrasession II courses

	Wednesday, July 25
	Intrasession II ends
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